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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 3 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
04/11/2023 - 11:29 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 1:18.95 492
50m: 37.37 37.37 100m: 1:18.95 41.58

2. PAIDRE Sofia 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:26.26 377
50m: 39.67 39.67 100m: 1:26.26 46.59

3. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 1:27.26 364
50m: 40.36 40.36 100m: 1:27.26 46.90

4. VAHKAL Raheli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:31.18 319
50m: 43.18 43.18 100m: 1:31.18 48.00

5. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:32.40 307
50m: 43.26 43.26 100m: 1:32.40 49.14

6. METSUR Karolin 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:32.64 305
50m: 43.55 43.55 100m: 1:32.64 49.09

7. SAAR Renate 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:34.61 286
50m: 45.25 45.25 100m: 1:34.61 49.36

8. LJAHHOVETS Jelizaveta 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:38.46 254
50m: 45.74 45.74 100m: 1:38.46 52.72

9. SABRE Eisi 13 Yess 1:43.75 217
50m: 48.25 48.25 100m: 1:43.75 55.50

10. AIMAKANOVA Olga 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:43.83 216
50m: 49.20 49.20 100m: 1:43.83 54.63

11. PODER Britta 11 Yess 1:44.56 212
50m: 49.73 49.73 100m: 1:44.56 54.83

12. HUSSAR Saara 13 Yess 1:49.65 183
50m: 53.66 53.66 100m: 1:49.65 55.99

13. MARAN Emma 14 Yess 1:49.96 182
50m: 52.33 52.33 100m: 1:49.96 57.63

14. SAHAKYAN Sona 13 Yess 1:50.97 177
50m: 52.82 52.82 100m: 1:50.97 58.15

15. VESK Helen 13 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:51.91 173
50m: 53.45 53.45 100m: 1:51.91 58.46

DSQ LOGINOVA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 3, Women, 100m Breaststroke

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. ERIK Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.53 500
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:18.53 41.47

2. ROBIKOV Anna 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.79 495
50m: 37.55 37.55 100m: 1:18.79 41.24

3. REMMELGAS Bianca 09 MyFitness 1:19.57 481
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:19.57 42.51

4. ROSKOSHNY Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:19.92 475
50m: 39.01 39.01 100m: 1:19.92 40.91

5. EHA Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:25.13 393
50m: 40.29 40.29 100m: 1:25.13 44.84

6. SVINTSITSKAJA Asja 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.52 387
50m: 39.81 39.81 100m: 1:25.52 45.71

7. METSUR Marjette 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:26.32 377
50m: 42.09 42.09 100m: 1:26.32 44.23

8. HALLIKIVI Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 1:27.09 367
50m: 39.60 39.60 100m: 1:27.09 47.49

9. JOGI Emili 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:27.66 360
50m: 42.22 42.22 100m: 1:27.66 45.44

10. REBANE Iris 10 Yess 1:28.28 352
50m: 42.02 42.02 100m: 1:28.28 46.26

11. ERENVERT Eliis 10 Keila Swimclub 1:30.34 328
50m: 41.71 41.71 100m: 1:30.34 48.63

12. RANDLA Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:33.14 300
50m: 44.25 44.25 100m: 1:33.14 48.89

13. BAKLAZENKO Eva 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:34.73 285
50m: 45.28 45.28 100m: 1:34.73 49.45

14. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:35.23 280
50m: 44.14 44.14 100m: 1:35.23 51.09

15. ZIMOVTSEVA Magdalena Eliza 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:38.83 251
50m: 45.77 45.77 100m: 1:38.83 53.06

16. KUUSK Sandra 10 Spordiklubi Nord 1:51.21 176
50m: 51.11 51.11 100m: 1:51.21 1:00.10

DSQ URVAK Berit Helena 09 Ujumisklubi Briis
BrD - Leg movements not always simultaneous and in horizontal plane

DSQ KARASJOVA Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev
BrJ - Illegal downward dolphin kick
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 3, Women, 100m Breaststroke

Open

1. ERIK Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.53 500
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:18.53 41.47

2. ROBIKOV Anna 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.79 495
50m: 37.55 37.55 100m: 1:18.79 41.24

3. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 1:18.95 492
50m: 37.37 37.37 100m: 1:18.95 41.58

4. REMMELGAS Bianca 09 MyFitness 1:19.57 481
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:19.57 42.51

5. ROSKOSHNY Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:19.92 475
50m: 39.01 39.01 100m: 1:19.92 40.91

6. LUTS Janeli 06 Keila Swimclub 1:20.02 473
50m: 38.05 38.05 100m: 1:20.02 41.97

7. REIDOLF Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.82 459
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:20.82 42.54

8. LEO Marta 07 Orca Swim Club 1:23.26 420
50m: 38.97 38.97 100m: 1:23.26 44.29

9. FELDMAN Ellen 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:24.02 408
50m: 39.75 39.75 100m: 1:24.02 44.27

10. SEPP Liisbet 06 Parnu Spordikool 1:24.84 397
50m: 39.78 39.78 100m: 1:24.84 45.06

11. EHA Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:25.13 393
50m: 40.29 40.29 100m: 1:25.13 44.84

12. SMIRNOVA Maria 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:25.16 392
50m: 40.88 40.88 100m: 1:25.16 44.28

13. SVINTSITSKAJA Asja 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.52 387
50m: 39.81 39.81 100m: 1:25.52 45.71

14. PAIDRE Sofia 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:26.26 377
50m: 39.67 39.67 100m: 1:26.26 46.59

15. METSUR Marjette 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:26.32 377
50m: 42.09 42.09 100m: 1:26.32 44.23

16. HALLIKIVI Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 1:27.09 367
50m: 39.60 39.60 100m: 1:27.09 47.49

17. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 1:27.26 364
50m: 40.36 40.36 100m: 1:27.26 46.90

18. JOGI Emili 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:27.66 360
50m: 42.22 42.22 100m: 1:27.66 45.44

19. REBANE Iris 10 Yess 1:28.28 352
50m: 42.02 42.02 100m: 1:28.28 46.26
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 3, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

20. ERENVERT Eliis 10 Keila Swimclub 1:30.34 328
50m: 41.71 41.71 100m: 1:30.34 48.63

21. VAHKAL Raheli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:31.18 319
50m: 43.18 43.18 100m: 1:31.18 48.00

22. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:32.40 307
50m: 43.26 43.26 100m: 1:32.40 49.14

23. METSUR Karolin 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:32.64 305
50m: 43.55 43.55 100m: 1:32.64 49.09

24. RANDLA Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:33.14 300
50m: 44.25 44.25 100m: 1:33.14 48.89

25. SAAR Renate 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:34.61 286
50m: 45.25 45.25 100m: 1:34.61 49.36

26. BAKLAZENKO Eva 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:34.73 285
50m: 45.28 45.28 100m: 1:34.73 49.45

27. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:35.23 280
50m: 44.14 44.14 100m: 1:35.23 51.09

28. LJAHHOVETS Jelizaveta 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:38.46 254
50m: 45.74 45.74 100m: 1:38.46 52.72

29. ZIMOVTSEVA Magdalena Eliza 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:38.83 251
50m: 45.77 45.77 100m: 1:38.83 53.06

30. SABRE Eisi 13 Yess 1:43.75 217
50m: 48.25 48.25 100m: 1:43.75 55.50

31. AIMAKANOVA Olga 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:43.83 216
50m: 49.20 49.20 100m: 1:43.83 54.63

32. PODER Britta 11 Yess 1:44.56 212
50m: 49.73 49.73 100m: 1:44.56 54.83

33. HUSSAR Saara 13 Yess 1:49.65 183
50m: 53.66 53.66 100m: 1:49.65 55.99

34. MARAN Emma 14 Yess 1:49.96 182
50m: 52.33 52.33 100m: 1:49.96 57.63

35. SAHAKYAN Sona 13 Yess 1:50.97 177
50m: 52.82 52.82 100m: 1:50.97 58.15

36. KUUSK Sandra 10 Spordiklubi Nord 1:51.21 176
50m: 51.11 51.11 100m: 1:51.21 1:00.10

37. VESK Helen 13 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:51.91 173
50m: 53.45 53.45 100m: 1:51.91 58.46

38. KOSSAREVA Anna 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 2:02.90 130
50m: 59.16 59.16 100m: 2:02.90 1:03.74
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 3, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ URVAK Berit Helena 09 Ujumisklubi Briis
BrD - Leg movements not always simultaneous and in horizontal plane

DSQ LOGINOVA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ KARASJOVA Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev
BrJ - Illegal downward dolphin kick


